#1 Calldetenes CO - #2 Folgueroles CO - #3 Ripoll CC - #4 Torredembarra CAT - #5 Torredembarra CC - #6 Barcelona CC - #7 St. Antoni Vilamajor CC - #8 Vic CO
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N
10

20
14
13

21
35
28
34
18
18
29
22
27
19
31
36
25
30
24
26
33

Cognoms

PALAU PINYANA
VAYREDA VENDRELL
MONTALVO MILLA
LLADO COMAS
BARON RODRIGUEZ
GUILLEN BALIL
GRILLON

SAENZ DE ORMIJANA LLANO

RIERA ROURA
CONEJOS VAZQUEZ
BENITEZ GARCIA
ARAQUE PRAT
YELAMOS BARO
VALLEE
HERMANCE
CARDONA
LLONGUERAS CAMPMAJO
VUILLEME

ROLLS

OSWALD
WIDMANN
LEONARD
ROMAIN

TARRES MARTRAT
GONZALEZ

ROS CHARRAL
CAVAGNA
PECHHACKER
CHARRA
HLAVATY
GONZALEZ
KRISTIANSEN
PECHHACKER
GRILL

Nom

ELOI
MARTI
ALEJANDRO
DOMENEC
DANIEL
TONI
LOUIS
JULEN
MARTI
BORJA

NIL

JORDI
MARTI
NICOLAS
VINCENT
NOAH
SERGI
LOIC
CHARLIE
DOMINIK
OLIVER
ROMAIN
LEONARD
POL

VITO
BENITO
ARTHUR
THOMAS
NATHAN
SAMUEL
LORIS
JONAS BORITZ
ALEXANDER
DOMINIC

Ranquing Trial FCC 2021
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Poblacio

VILADRAU

oLot

GERINDOTE (C. MADRID)
ARGENTONA
GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA (C. MADRI
ST FELIU DE CODINES
VILLETTE (FRA)

AMARITA (PAIS BASC)
VIC

ZARZALEJO (C. MADRID)
ARGENTONA

TARADELL

ST ANTONI DE VILAMAJOR
VALPUISEAUX (FRA)
COULOMMIERS (FRA)
ST BRES (FRA)

ORRIUS

SUISSA

LONGSTOWE (GBR)
ETTENHEIM (GER)
BOENNIGHEIM (GER)
FRANGA

FRANGA

BARCELONA

SUTSSA

ABARZUZA (NAVARRA)
FRANGA

AUSTRIA

FRANCE

RUDINA (SVK)

SUTSSA

ODDER (DEN)

AUSTRIA

AUSTRIA

(Fesportcat

16

#2

30

21

27

20

23

25

#3

21

30

19

23

18

17

20

1"

27

16

14

12

25

#4

30

25

21

23

27

#5

27

23

30

25

#6

30

16

27

12

17

19

20

25

21

23

11

15

14

13

10

#7 #8

27

30

23

21

20

25

25

21

30

12

14

15

23

13

27

16

20

17

19

Total
194
176
167
149
130
127
111
110
104

99
99
83
82
62
53
52
50
21
19
18
18
17
17
17
16
14
14
13
11
10
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#1 Calldetenes CO - #2 Folgueroles CO - #3 Ripoll CC - #4 Torredembarra CAT - #5 Torredembarra CC - #6 Barcelona CC - #7 St. Antoni Vilamajor CC - #8 Vic CO
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N
102
101
211
103
105
107
104
106
108

Cognoms

ESQUIS CASANOVAS
BARON RODRIGUEZ
CASTELLA DOMENE
RUSCA RUIZ

VABRE

BASSEVILLE
DEVAHIVE

CAMINOS YARZA
REICHENBACK

Nom
LAIA
VERA
MONICA
VIRGINIA
NINA
MANON
PERRINE
IRENE
NINA
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Poblacié

ORRIUS

GUADALIX DE LA SIERRA (C. MADRI
ST PERE DE VILAMAJOR

TORDERA

DENAT (FRA)

FRANGA

SPRIMONT

TOLOSA (PAIS BASC)

OTISHEIM (GER)

#1

25

30

21

20

23

27

#2

25

30

23

21

27

#3

27

30

23

21

25

#4

27

30

25

23

#5

27

30

21

23

25

#6 #7 #8

25

30

18

19

20

27

21

23

30

0

27

25

23

27

21

0

0

25

0

0

30

Total
209
207
179
129
118

52
48
48
30
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